

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 297/2023

CH. GAJRAJ SINGH PHARMACY COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 380/2023 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 28-04-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Keshav Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Singh Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Mehra, AOR

Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Priti Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR
Mr. Mabashshir Sarwar, Adv.
Mr. S. Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Samar Vijay, AOR
Mr. Lokesh Sinal, Sr. AAG
Mr. Umesh Kumar Bhaker, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C) No. 380/2023

List this matter alongwith W.P.(C) No. 297 of 2023 on
08.05.2023.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

